TA60WD12LEDPL1
60W Dimmable Plug In
Efficiency >85%
Power Factor >95%
Case TC 90°C Max.
Protection Input / Output
Storage -30°C / +90°C
Class Class 2 Power Supply
Dimming ELV Dimmable
Dimming Option N/A
FEATURES
• No load technology, works with both Halogen & LED
   AC loads
• Isolated output power per NEC and UL safety
   requirements
• UL listed, UL 8750, 1310
• Auto-reset; short circuit, overload and thermal
   protection
• Dimmable with ELV dimmers
• Flicker free dimming and excellent dimming range
• 3’ 18/2 SPT-1 attached power cord with 1/4’
   stripped lead wires
• Class 2 power supply
• Efficient, high power factor, low THD
• For dry location use only
R
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
TA60WD12LEDPL1 Spec Sheet
Revised 05/09/22
Page 1 of 2
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
120V
Model Number Input Voltage Input Current Output Weight* Available Form Factor
TA60WD12LEDPL1** 120V AC 50/60Hz 0.5A 60W 12VDC 208.5g PL1
* Weight based upon weight of PL1 model plug in without integrated dimmer.
** B = Black, W = White
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
TA60WD12LEDPL1 Spec Sheet
Revised 05/09/22
Page 2 of 2
MECHANICAL SPECS
FORM FACTOR DIMENSIONS
PL1 90 x 49 x 33mm
90 mm
49 mm
27.68 mm
33 mm